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FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

9 - 10 November 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 99 TATAY,Carlos 1701:39,985 144,2SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du17

2 24 ARTIGAS ,Xavier 1601:40,122 00:00,137 00:00,137 144SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du14

3 37 ACOSTA,Pedro 1901:40,172 00:00,187 00:00,050 143,93SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du17

4 52 ALCOBA,Jeremy 1701:40,300 00:00,315 00:00,128 143,75SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du14

5 23 PIZZOLI,Davide 1501:40,401 00:00,416 00:00,101 143,6ITALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du12

6 96 HOLGADO,Daniel 1601:40,415 00:00,430 00:00,014 143,58SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du13

7 32 NOGUCHI,Haruki 1901:40,430 00:00,445 00:00,015 143,56JPNAsia Talent T. Honda Du4

8 81 VIU,Aleix 1801:40,514 00:00,529 00:00,084 143,44SPAAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du16

9 6 YAMANAKA,Ryusei 1601:40,529 00:00,544 00:00,015 143,42JPNJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du16

10 7 BALTUS,Barry 1801:40,553 00:00,568 00:00,024 143,39BELAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du18

11 53 ÖNCÜ,Deniz 1601:40,579 00:00,594 00:00,026 143,35TURRed Bull KTM Ajo KTM Du13

12 20 GARCIA,José J. 1301:40,655 00:00,670 00:00,076 143,24SPARGR TM R.Factory TM Racing Du12

13 25 FERNANDEZ,Adrián 1701:40,735 00:00,750 00:00,080 143,13SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du16

14 33 KUNII,Yuki 1601:40,847 00:00,862 00:00,112 142,97JPNAsia Talent T. Honda Du15

15 73 KOFLER,Maximilian 1801:40,850 00:00,865 00:00,003 142,96AUTAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du15

16 29 VAN EERDE,Billy 1601:40,870 00:00,885 00:00,020 142,94AUSAsia Talent T. Honda Du15

17 67 RIU,Gerard 1701:40,915 00:00,930 00:00,045 142,87SPABaiko Racing T. KTM Du16

18 69 MOROSI,Alessandro 1301:40,934 00:00,949 00:00,019 142,85ITARGR TM R.Factory TM Racing Du12

19 38 SALVADOR,David 1501:40,950 00:00,965 00:00,016 142,82SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du12

20 34 SURYO AJI,Mario 1101:41,033 00:01,048 00:00,083 142,71INAAstra Honda R.T. Honda Du10

21 30 COOK,Max 1901:41,037 00:01,052 00:00,004 142,7GBRBritish Talent T. Honda Du19

22 36 IKMAL,Izam 1801:41,111 00:01,126 00:00,074 142,6MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du16

23 65 ARITA,Hikaru 1401:41,396 00:01,411 00:00,285 142,19JPNSIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Du14

24 76 GIRAL,Julián 1101:41,439 00:01,454 00:00,043 142,13SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du8

25 70 WHATLEY,Joshua 1401:41,472 00:01,487 00:00,033 142,09GBRKRP KTM Du12

26 43 JESPERSEN,Simon 1401:41,595 00:01,610 00:00,123 141,92DENT.Jespersen KTM Du10

27 47 SEABRIGHT,Fenton 1501:41,698 00:01,713 00:00,103 141,77GBRFau55 Racing KTM Du15

28 88 PATACCA,Matteo 1401:41,760 00:01,775 00:00,062 141,69ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du12

29 50 DUPASQUIER,Jason 1801:41,765 00:01,780 00:00,005 141,68SWIH43-Carxpert-Blumaq- KTM Du11

30 10 CARRARO,Nicola 1101:41,843 00:01,858 00:00,078 141,57ITARGR TM R.Factory TM Du3

31 15 GUEVARA,Izan 1301:41,920 00:01,935 00:00,077 141,46SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du4

32 28 BERTELLE,Matteo 1001:41,939 00:01,954 00:00,019 141,44ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du3

33 63 PEREZ,Vicente 1401:42,008 00:02,023 00:00,069 141,34SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du11

34 39 AZMAN,Syarifuddin 901:42,101 00:02,116 00:00,093 141,21MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du2

35 54 VOSTATEK,Ondrej 1901:42,168 00:02,183 00:00,067 141,12CZEIgax Team KTM Du17

36 26 VERDUGO,Luis M. 1601:42,188 00:02,203 00:00,020 141,09SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du16

37 18 Van De LAGEMAAT,R. 1501:42,256 00:02,271 00:00,068 141NEDLagemaat Racing KTM Du8

38 95 VEIJER,Collin 1701:42,534 00:02,549 00:00,278 140,62NEDT.Ciatti-Speed Up KTM Du17

39 27 DIEZ,Alex 1501:42,542 00:02,557 00:00,008 140,61SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du15

40 89 URIARTE,Marcos 601:43,726 00:03,741 00:01,184 139SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du5
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